Avalus Ultra™ Bioprosthesis
Fit for the future,
right from the start.
Engineered for
ease of use
Clear
visibility
Straightforward

Ordering information
Item number Valve size
Stent
diameter
(TAD)
Internal orfice
diameter †
External
sewing ring
diameter
Valve profile
height
Aortic
protrusion
(1) (2) (2a) (3) (4) (5)
400U19 19 mm 19 mm 17.5 mm 18 mm 26.0 mm 13.0 mm 11.0 mm
400U21 21 mm 21 mm 19.5 mm 20 mm 28.0 mm 14.0 mm 12.0 mm
400U23 23 mm 23 mm 21.5 mm 22 mm 30.0 mm 15.0 mm 13.0 mm
400U25 25 mm 25 mm 23.5 mm 24 mm 32.0 mm 16.0 mm 14.0 mm
400U27 27 mm 27 mm 25.5 mm 26 mm 35.0 mm 17.0 mm 15.0 mm
400U29 29 mm 29 mm 27.5 mm 28 mm 37.0 mm 18.0 mm 16.0 mm
Item number Description
7420 Valve handle
7400SU Avalus Ultra sizer
T7400U Avalus Ultra tray